DSRIREL ©ore

1

© o N o o A w N

N G G G
oo o0 A W N -~ O

DNF
DNF
DNS

14
13
16
9
10
11
17
3
15
4
8
1
2
18
12
7
19
5
6

A U3R
AT E
ppuki-yvd
ED EE
5H B
B —K
KE R
e R
T =K
W BhE%
£k 128K
R Eez
mEk A
INERSE M
HTH
¥
XH
BA
Ba
1T

Do e

XER

-
H

A

i

T

~

oS
i}

Sheet1

AN 7/
Husaberg FE550
KTM 450EXC
SUZUKI RM250
Honda CRF450X
Husaberg FE390
Honda CRF450R
Yamaha WR250F
Honda XR400
Yamaha WR250R
Honda CR85
YAMAHA YZ125
KTM300XCW
Aprillia RXV450M
Yamaha YZ450
Honda CRF450R
KTM 1258X
KTM520EXC
Yamaha YZ250
Honda CRF150R

R—3 1

B [ #%
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12



	Sheet1

