

クラス順位	ゼッケン	A クラス	バイク	周回数
1	14	木下 淳	Husaberg FE550	13
2	13	渡辺裕之	KTM 450EXC	13
3	16	渡辺 正吾	SUZUKI RM250	13
4	9	今井 良幸	Honda CRF450X	13
5	10	関 一政	Husaberg FE390	13
6	11	永野 城康	Honda CRF450R	13
7	17	田中 徳次	Yamaha WR250F	13
8	3	野崎 敦	Honda XR400	13
9	15	城 弘毅	Yamaha WR250R	13
10	4	佐藤 仁哉	Honda CR85	13
11	8	鈴木 啓之	YAMAHA YZ125	12
12	1	加藤 健治	KTM300XCW	12
13	2	小野寺 剛	Aprillia RXV450M	12
14	18	町田 整	Yamaha YZ450	12
15	12	勝野 善太郎	Honda CRF450R	12
16	7	大田 伸一	KTM 125SX	12
DNF	19	白石 清行	KTM520EXC	1
DNF	5	橋口 元	Yamaha YZ250	0
DNS	6	山下 真行	Honda CRF150R	0